        TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PLDRO-2D5G-100M-EXT-SMA
PMI MODEL NUMBER PLDRO-2D5G-100M-EXT-SMA IS A PHASE LOCKED OSCILLATOR THAT PROVIDES
A 13 dBm MINIMUM OUTPUT AT 2500 MHz.
REPORTED BY: V. PRATAP
TESTED BY: E. KRETZ
DATE: 8/19/2025
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 1 of 6
        TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PLDRO-2D5G-100M-EXT-SMA
PRODUCT FEATURE
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 2 of 6
        TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PLDRO-2D5G-100M-EXT-SMA
5
-20 dBc MAX.
-100 dBc/Hz TYP. @ 100Hz
-120 dBc/Hz MAX. @ 1 kHz
-126 dBc/Hz MAX. @ 10 kHz
-126 dBc/Hz MAX. @ 100 kHz
-140 dBc/Hz MAX. @ 1 MHz
+15V @ 300 mA MAX.
TTL HIGH In Lock
4
DC Supply
Voltage
Lock Detector7
6
SPECIFIED VALUE
2500 MHz
+13 dBm MIN.
Phase Noise
PARAMETERS
Output Frequency
Output Level
Spurious
Harmonics
TTL HIGH In Lock
-108.62 dBc/Hz @ 100Hz
-126.20 dBc/Hz @ 1 kHz
-131.94 dBc/Hz @ 10 kHz
-133.79 dBc/Hz @ 100 kHz
-145.58 dBc/Hz @ 1 MHz
+15V @ 224 mA
-43.1 dBc
(See Graph)
-43.5 dBc
(See Graph)
-82.6 dBc
(See Graph)
-43.7 dBc
(See Graph)
2500 MHz 2500 MHz
15.5 dBm 15.5 dBm
-83.4 dBc
(See Graph)
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
-82.5 dBc
(See Graph)
TEST
ITEM
TEST RESULTS
-40°C +25°C +70°C
3
2
2500 MHz
15.3 dBm
-70 dBc MAX.
1
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 3 of 6
        TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PLDRO-2D5G-100M-EXT-SMA
-140
-120
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
40
500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500
O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
er
 (
d
B
m
)
Frequency (MHz)
Carrier
25°C
-40°C
+70°C
-140
-120
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
40
500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500
O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
er
 (
d
B
m
)
Frequency (MHz)
Spurious - Narrow Band
25°C
-40°C
+70°C
-140
-120
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
40
500 10500 20500 30500 40500
O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
er
 (
d
B
m
)
Frequency (MHz)
Harmonics And Spurious - Wide Band
25°C
-40°C
+70°C
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 4 of 6
        TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PLDRO-2D5G-100M-EXT-SMA
-110
-100
-90
-80
-70
-60
-50
-40
-30
-20
-10
0
10
20
2000 7500 13000 18500 24000 29500 35000 40500 46000
O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(d
B
m
)
Frequency (MHz)
Harmonics and Spurious +25°C
25°C
-110
-90
-70
-50
-30
-10
10
30
2000 7000 12000 17000 22000 27000 32000 37000 42000 47000
O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
e
r
(d
B
m
)
Frequency (MHz)
Harmonics and Spurious -40°C
-40°C
-120
-100
-80
-60
-40
-20
0
20
40
2000 7000 12000 17000 22000 27000 32000 37000 42000 47000
O
u
tp
u
t
P
o
w
er
 (
d
B
m
)
Frequency (MHz)
Harmonics and Spurious +70°C
+70°C
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 5 of 6
        TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS
ON
PLDRO-2D5G-100M-EXT-SMA
Phase Noise Curve
7309-A Grove Road Frederick, MD 21704 USA Phone: (301)662-5019 Fax: (301)662-1731
Email: sales@quanticpmi.com
Page 6 of 6